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Facebook Ad Revenues Jump Thanks To Mobile Contribution

Total Ad Revenues (In Millions)
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Mobile Monthly Active Users
Worldwide
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Mobile Ownership in the BRIC Markets by Type of Device
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Unique U.S. Audience {in milfions)

APP

Facebook
Twitter
foursquare
Coogle+
Pinterest

oy

Facebook
Twitter
Blogger

Pinterest
Wordpress
Linkedin
Tumblr
wikia
Reddit
Myspace

MOBILE APP

AUDIENCE (000) YO CHAMGE

88%
134%
118%
86%
1,698%

MOBILE WEB

AUDIENCE (000) YO CHAMGE

85%
140%
100%
4,225%
26%
114%
162%
nfa
1532%
57 %

X EX: 2, 'The social media report 2012’
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